
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Jones Construction-- ALL JOBS 328.11 days? Tue 10/3/06 Fri 2/29/08
2 Noble House 196 days Tue 10/3/06 Fri 8/3/07
3 Brent Griffon Shop 79 days Mon 10/30/06 Wed 2/28/07
4 Smith Horse Arena 112 days Mon 11/27/06 Fri 5/18/07
5 Legend Seating 90 days Thu 12/21/06 Wed 5/9/07
6 Dr. Crane Offices 60 days Tue 12/26/06 Wed 3/28/07
7 Lake City- Small Jobs 24 days Mon 1/29/07 Tue 3/6/07
8 Burley Inn 75 days Thu 2/1/07 Tue 5/29/07
9 Santos Truck Wash 51 days Tue 2/13/07 Tue 5/1/07

10 Lake City Building 89 days Mon 2/12/07 Thu 6/28/07
11 Dellish Addition 82 days Wed 2/21/07 Thu 6/28/07
12 Beck House 182 days Thu 3/1/07 Tue 12/11/07
13 DI Doors 18 days Mon 3/5/07 Fri 3/30/07
14 Highway Dist. Retention 11 days Fri 3/16/07 Mon 4/2/07
15 Calf Condo 20 days? Mon 4/2/07 Tue 5/1/07
16 Franklin Building 38 days Thu 3/29/07 Fri 5/25/07
17 Christensen Machine Shop 58 days Tue 4/3/07 Mon 7/2/07
18 Coast to Coast Slab 5 days Fri 4/13/07 Fri 4/20/07
19 Butte Irrigation 65 days Tue 4/17/07 Fri 7/27/07
20 Larson House 200 days Thu 4/19/07 Fri 2/29/08
21
22 Small Jobs 104.22 days Mon 10/23/06 Mon 4/2/07
23 Oakley Storage 90 days Mon 10/23/06 Fri 3/9/07
24 Wheeler Rain Gutter 2 days Wed 2/21/07 Fri 2/23/07
25 Boneville Power 2 days Thu 3/1/07 Mon 3/5/07
26  Pella/Springdell Screen Install 15 days Thu 3/1/07 Fri 3/23/07
27 Lam Weston 5 days Mon 3/12/07 Mon 3/19/07
28 Minidoka Concrete Repair 5 days Tue 3/20/07 Tue 3/27/07
29 McCains Door Install 5 days Mon 3/26/07 Mon 4/2/07

Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar
2007 2008

Task

Split

Progress

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Page 1

Project: Jones Construction-  All Jobs
Date: Mon 2/26/07


